## L060000 28677

(R	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Na	me)
(D	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<b>*</b> 4.	Office Use Or	ntys

, į



900267473389

01/09/15--01018--008\* \*\*25.00

15 JAN -9 AM 9: 12
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ASSISTED JAN 20 2015

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corp			
KATHY H	ARPER PAINTING, LI	LC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Kathy E. Parrish		
		Name of Person	<del>_</del>
•	Kathy Harper Paintir	ng, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	1082 George Anderson St.		
		Address	
	Ormond Beach FL 3	2174	
	-	City/State and Zip Code	
	southernp_waterproo	<del></del>	
		to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Callahan Hood		386 547-7385	
Name of I	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
•			
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Katny Harper Painting, LLC		ny as it now appears on our r liability Company)	ecords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L6000028033</u>				and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.I	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	1015 Penman Roa	d		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Jacksonville Beach FL 32250			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1015 Penman Roa	d		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Jacksonville Beach FL 32250			
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of fice address here Callahan Ho	<b>e</b> :	cords, <u>enter t</u>	<u></u> ≥0:	' the new
Name of New Registered Agent:				5 JAN	
New Registered Office Address:	1015 Penman Road  Enter Florida street address			NA COMP	
	Jacksonville			250 → VZip Code	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:	•	; (	25 <b>9.</b>	- vite.
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my dutic provided for in Chapter ( addrosk. I hereby confiv	es, and I am fa	miliar with f this docum ited liability	and

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR Callahan Hood	1015 Penman Road	Add	
		Jacksonville Beach FL 32250	Remove
			□ Add
			Remove
	<del></del>		
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			Remove
			-9 44 3886-11
			Remove T
			□ Add
			Remove

f amending any other information, enter	<b>change(s) here:</b> (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Effective date, if other than the date of filing (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Department.)	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
Dated January 3	2015
HARRE Parri	oh
Kathy E. Parrish, MGMR	a member or authorized representative of a member
rainy L. Famish, McM	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 JAN -9 AM 9: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEE FLORINA